
MASS INTENTIONS, AUGUST 29 - SEPTEMBER 28, 2025 

                                
Friday August 29 7:00 p.m. Intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday August 30 5:00 p.m. Frank, Dawson & Harley Jr. Dornan - Bunny Dornan 

   Sandra Margarit The Family 

   Ron Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

Sunday August 31 10:00 a.m. Garrett Galvin Judy & Charlie Paxton 

   Mickey Malcolm Kathy Gauley 

Friday September 5 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday September 6 5:00 p.m. Guido Nadin Judi Doncaster 

   Mickey Malcolm Bunny Dornan 

   Sandra Correa Freida & Vince DeSa 

Sunday September 7 10:00 a.m. Mickey Malcolm McDonald Family 

   For the Intentions of the MacKinnon Family 

Friday September 12 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday September 13 5:00 p.m. Marg Howie The Family 

   Mickey Malcolm Gayle Caron 

    Intentions of Brad & Aiden Beck - Douglas Family 

Sunday September 14 10:00 a.m. Mickey Malcolm St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

   Richard Kingston Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday September 19 7:00 p.m. Special Intention requested by Kathy Gauley 

Saturday September 20 5:00 p.m. Selwyn D'Souza Freida & Vince DeSa 

     Richard Kingston Gayle Caron 

   Alice Zapior Ed & Chris Zapior & Family 

Sunday September 21 10:00 a.m.  Intentions of Ron & Deb MacKinnon-Kathy Gauley 

   Tom & Lucille McDonald The Family 

   Deceased Members of the Ramuscak Family 

Friday September 26 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday September 27 5:00 p.m. Steven Kusznier Betty Beckingham 

   Mickey Malcolm Betty Beckingham 

Sunday September 28 10:00 a.m. Rose Elcheson Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Margaret Cattani Sylvia Nordstrom 
 


